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SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO e 2013

CAMPEONATO
PANAMERICANObeADULTOS

pEGIMNASIAARTISTICA

POR APARATOS

PANAMERICANO POR APARATOS

Event Results - Bars

Aug 8-11, 2013

Rank Num
1 109
2 101
3 143
4 144
5 136
6 129
7 102
8 107
9 118
10 100
11 115
12 130
13 139
14 132
15 116
16 141
17 135
18 112
19 122

20 131

Name

KAITLYN HOFLAND
VALERIA PEREYRA
JESSICA LOPEZ

IVET ROJAS

SANDRA COLLANTES
KARLA TORRES NUNEZ
AYELEN TARABINI
LETICIA COSTA
MARCELA SANDOVAL
AILEN VALENTE
MELANIE CABRERA
KARLA RETIZ HERNANDEZ
LORENA QUINONES
ISABELLA AMADO
GINNA ESCOBAR
MARISA DICK

PAOLA BAUTISTA
KARINA HUBE

Jenifer Janes Iglesias
SELENE VAZQUEZ RAMIREZ

Country
CAN
ARG
VEN
VEN
PER
MEX
ARG
BRA
CcoL
ARG
CHI
MEX
PUR
PAN
CcoL
TRI
PER
CHI
CuB
MEX

Diff
5.800
5.200
5.600
5.200
4.900
5.100
4.500
5.000
4.900
5.200
4.800
4.400
4.700
4.400
4.200
3.200
2.600
3.900
4.200
3.200

Exec
8.075
8.025
7.425
7.725
7.775
7.500
7.450
6.700
6.775
6.325
6.350
6.625
6.300
6.175
5.725
6.600
7.025
5.700
4.625
5.050

Score
13.875
13.225
13.025
12,925
12.675
12.600
11.950
11.700
11.675
11.525
11.150
11.025
11.000
10.575

9.925

9.800

9.625

9.600

8.825

8.250

Out
0.000
0.650
0.850
0.950
1.200
1.275
1.925
2.175
2.200
2.350
2.725
2.850
2.875
3.300
3.950
4.075
4.250
4.275
5.050
5.625

GAF / E / OPEN
Session: All
Competition I

I

Qualification
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